A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE
5 PRINCIPAL NAME

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY

APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA
2100093
74061

NEAR PILIBJHIT GAON, DISTT BALRAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH, -
271201

V P SINGH
M. SC., B.ED, NET
kv.balrampur1@gmail.com

5263297724

https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0355e7f800c4a748f652f5eeafa1d7/uploads/2025/04/2025041660.pdf

https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0355e7f800c4a748f652f5eeafa1d7/uploads/2025/04/2025041642.pdf




REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE | 4. //cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0355e7f800c4a748f652f5eeafad7/uploads/2025/04/2025041648.pdf
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5  COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0355e7f800c4a748652f5eeafald7/uploads/2025/04/2025041610.pdf
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0355e7f800c4a748652f5eeafald7/uploads/2025/04/2025041645.pdf
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0355e7f800c4a748f652f5eeafald7/uploads/2025/04/2025041753.pdf
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8  COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTHAND | py40://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0355e7f800c4a748f652f5eeafad7/uploads/2025/05/2025050280. pdf
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND
PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR
ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :



1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS
ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE
BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL

2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT

PRT

https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0355e7f800c4a748f652f5eeafa1d7/uploads/2025/04/2025041689.pdf

https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0355e7f800c4a748f652f5eeafa1d7/uploads/2025/05/2025050274.pdf

https://balrampur.kvs.ac.in/vidyalaya-mangement-committee/

https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0355e7f800c4a748f652f5eeafa1d7/uploads/2025/04/2025041627 .pdf

https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0355e7f800c4a748f652f5eeafa1d7/uploads/2025/05/2025050264.pdf

V P SINGH

33

9

13

11




3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 58 57

RESULT CLASS: XII

1 2024 34 34

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL 33184
(IN SQ MTR)

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS 25 & 49
(IN SQ MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES 05 & 74

INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ
MTR)

1:30

MRS KANCHAN PRABHA SRIVASTAVA

MRS SABA KHAN

98.28

100



4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 12
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 12
7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0355e7f800c4a748f652f5eeafa1d7/uploads/2025/02/2025021272.mp4

INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING
THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 KRISHANA GOPAL SHARMA PGT MSC

2 Mr. Rajesh Kumar TGT M.A.

3 Harish Kumar Sharma TGT M.A.

4 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV PET B.A.

5 MANISH KUMAR MISHRA OTHER M.L.I.Sc
6 Ramesh Kumar PGT MA

7 Peeyush Kumar TGT MA

8 Shailesh Kumar Mishra PGT M.Sc.

9 MALA TRIPATHI PGT MA

10 ABDUL HAQUE KHAN PGT M. Com
11 NIDHI MISHRA PGT M.Sc.

12 NEETU MAURYA TGT M.A.



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

SAURABH KUMAR TIWARI
OM PRAKASH CHAND

RAM CHANDRA

Pooja Sharma

VIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH
JANARDAN PRASAD YADAV
INDRA MOHAN PANDEY
AJAY PRATAP SINGH
KRISHAN DEV

KANHAIYA PRAJAPATI
KUMKUM SINGH

NAKUL KUMAR VAISH
PRIYANKA SINGH

KM PRAGATI VERMA
SHRUTI SINGH

SARIKA VERMA

RICHA GUPTA

NIDHI VERMA

SANJAY GANDHI CHAURASIYA

PRAHALAD SINGH

TGT

TGT

OTHER

TGT

PRINCIPAL

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

M.A.

B.Sc

MA

M.A.

M SC

PG

M SC

PG

MA

MFA

M SC

MA

BA

MA

B.SC

B.SC

B.SC

12

B COM

B.SC



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

SHRISTI PATEL

SHIVAM VERMA

GULSHAN DUBEY

MOHAMMAD JUNAID

ABHAY PRATAP SINGH

MANVENDRA KUMAR VISHWAKARMA

AMRESH GIRI

SABA KHAN

KANCHAN PRABHA SINHA

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

B.SC

BA

GRADUATION
B.Sc.

BA

b tech

M SC yoga science
MA PSYCHOLOGY

MA



