# APPENDIX -IX

# MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

### A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	2100093
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	74061
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	NEAR PILIBJHIT GAON, DISTT BALRAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH, - 271201
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	V P SINGH
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M. SC., B.ED, NET
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	kv.balrampur1@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	5263297724

#### **B** : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NC	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0355e7f800c4a748f652f5eeafa1d7/uploads/2025/04/2025041660.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0355e7f800c4a748f652f5eeafa1d7/uploads/2025/04/2025041642.pdf

	REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0355e7f800c4a748f652f5eeafa1d7/uploads/2025/04/2025041648.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0355e7f800c4a748f652f5eeafa1d7/uploads/2025/04/2025041610.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0355e7f800c4a748f652f5eeafa1d7/uploads/2025/04/2025041645.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0355e7f800c4a748f652f5eeafa1d7/uploads/2025/04/2025041753.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0355e7f800c4a748f652f5eeafa1d7/uploads/2025/05/2025050280.pdf

### NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0355e7f800c4a748f652f5eeafa1d7/uploads/2025/04/2025041689.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0355e7f800c4a748f652f5eeafa1d7/uploads/2025/05/2025050274.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://balrampur.kvs.ac.in/vidyalaya-mangement-committee/
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0355e7f800c4a748f652f5eeafa1d7/uploads/2025/04/2025041627.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0355e7f800c4a748f652f5eeafa1d7/uploads/2025/05/2025050264.pdf

# D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	V P SINGH
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	33
	PGT	9
	TGT	13
	PRT	11

3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:30
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	MRS KANCHAN PRABHA SRIVASTAVA
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	MRS SABA KHAN

## RESULT CLASS: X

1	2024	58	57	98.28	
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS

## RESULT CLASS: XII

1	2024	34	34	100	
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS

### E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	33184
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	25 & 49
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	05 & 74

4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	12
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	12
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0355e7f800c4a748f652f5eeafa1d7/uploads/2025/02/2025021272.mp4

## F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	KRISHANA GOPAL SHARMA	PGT	MSC
2	Mr. Rajesh Kumar	тдт	M.A.
3	Harish Kumar Sharma	тдт	M.A.
4	VIJAY KUMAR YADAV	PET	B.A.
5	MANISH KUMAR MISHRA	OTHER	M.L.I.Sc
6	Ramesh Kumar	PGT	MA
7	Peeyush Kumar	тдт	MA
8	Shailesh Kumar Mishra	PGT	M.Sc.
9	MALA TRIPATHI	PGT	MA
10	ABDUL HAQUE KHAN	PGT	M. Com
11	NIDHI MISHRA	PGT	M.Sc.
12	NEETU MAURYA	тдт	M.A.

13	SAURABH KUMAR TIWARI	TGT	M.A.
14	OM PRAKASH CHAND	TGT	B.Sc
15	RAM CHANDRA	OTHER	МА
16	Pooja Sharma	TGT	M.A.
17	VIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH	PRINCIPAL	M SC
18	JANARDAN PRASAD YADAV	TGT	PG
19	INDRA MOHAN PANDEY	PGT	M SC
20	AJAY PRATAP SINGH	PGT	PG
21	KRISHAN DEV	PGT	MA
22	KANHAIYA PRAJAPATI	TGT	MFA
23	KUMKUM SINGH	TGT	M SC
24	NAKUL KUMAR VAISH	PRT	MA
25	PRIYANKA SINGH	PRT	ВА
26	KM PRAGATI VERMA	PRT	MA
27	SHRUTI SINGH	PRT	B.SC
28	SARIKA VERMA	TGT	B.SC
29	RICHA GUPTA	PRT	B.SC
30	NIDHI VERMA	PRT	12
31	SANJAY GANDHI CHAURASIYA	PRT	B COM
32	PRAHALAD SINGH	PRT	B.SC

33	SHRISTI PATEL	PRT	B.SC
34	SHIVAM VERMA	TGT	ВА
35	GULSHAN DUBEY	PRT	GRADUATION
36	MOHAMMAD JUNAID	PRT	B.Sc.
37	ABHAY PRATAP SINGH	OTHER	ВА
38	MANVENDRA KUMAR VISHWAKARMA	TGT	b tech
39	AMRESH GIRI	OTHER	M SC yoga science
40	SABA KHAN	OTHER	MAPSYCHOLOGY
41	KANCHAN PRABHA SINHA	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	MA